BioPAT® Pinch Valve
Customer Presentation
2
BioPAT ® Pinch Valve Family
Drive
Valve Body, Spindle, Lid,
Gripper and Tube Holder
Fork Tool

Tool.
13
Order Information – Electrical Drives and Pinch Valve Bodies
Article Number Description
BPR1101 Drive for BioPAT® Pinch Valve, Size A&B
BPR1102 Drive for BioPAT® Pinch Valve, Size C
BPR1006 BioPAT® Pinch Valve 1/4 x 7/16”
BPR1007 BioPAT® Pinch Valve 1/4 x 3/8”
BPR1008 BioPAT® Pinch Valve 1/8 x 1/4”
BPR1003 BioPAT® Pinch Valve 1/2 x 7/8”
BPR1004 BioPAT® Pinch Valve 1/2 x 3/4”
BPR1005 BioPAT® Pinch Valve 3/8 x 5/8”
BPR1000 BioPAT® Pinch Valve 1 x 1 3/8”
BPR1001 BioPAT® Pinch Valve 3/4 x 1 1/8”
BPR1002 BioPAT® Pinch Valve 3/4 x 1”
14
Order Information - Insert Sets and Accessories
Article Number Description
BPR1015 BioPAT® Pinch Valve Installation Set 1/4 x 7/16”
BPR1016 BioPAT® Pinch Valve Installation Set 1/4 x 3/8”
BPR1017 BioPAT® Pinch Valve Installation Set 1/8 x 1/4”
BPR1012 BioPAT® Pinch Valve Installation Set 1/2 x 7/8”
BPR1013 BioPAT® Pinch Valve Installation Set 1/2 x 3/4”
BPR1014 BioPAT® Pinch Valve Installation Set 3/8 x 5/8”
BPR1009 BioPAT® Pinch Valve Installation Set 1 x 1 3/8”
BPR1010 BioPAT® Pinch Valve Installation Set 3/4 x 1 1/8”
BPR1011 BioPAT® Pinch Valve Installation Set 3/4 x 1”
BPR1103 Fork Tool for BioPAT® Pinch Valve
What happens in the case of a power shut down?
 The electrical drive keeps the positions in which it was at the time of the power shut down.
Is there a high risk of heat transfer from valve to products?
 Very low risk.